
Energy Saving Trust 
 
Eco-driving Events Schedule 2009 
 

Date Time Venue Location 

Thursday 19th March 9am - 8pm The Thistles Centre Stirling 

Friday 20th March 9am - 6pm Buchanan Galleries Glasgow 

Saturday 21st March 9am - 
6.30pm Braehead Glasgow 

Sunday 22nd March 10am - 6pm Almondvale Centre Livingston 

Thursday 26th March 9am - 
5.30pm Kingsgate Centre Dunfermline, Fife 

Friday 27th March 9.30am - 
8pm Gyle Shopping Centre Edinburgh 

Saturday 28th March 9am - 
5.30pm Rivergate Centre Irvine, North 

Ayrshire 

Sunday 29th March 12-4.30pm Kyle Centre Ayr 

Thursday 2nd April 9am - 8pm The Mall Aberdeen 

Friday 3rd April 9am - 
5.30pm Wellgate Dundee 

Saturday 4th April 9am - 6pm Eastgate Shopping 
Centre Inverness 

Monday 6th April 9am - 5pm Orkney Town Hall Kirkwall 

 


